
MAJSTROVSTVÁ SLOVENSKA 2022

Priezvisko a meno Klub Výsledok

1 Ježková Liliana BRATISLAVA JUMPERS 76

2 Bizub  Tomaš BRATISLAVA JUMPERS 72

3 Slížiková Alexandra Fun skippers 72

4 Klimovská  Lucia BRATISLAVA JUMPERS 66

5 Víglaská Barbora BRATISLAVA JUMPERS 65

6 Zajková Terezka Fun skippers 49

7 Rezeková Simonka Fun skippers 47

8 Gurová Lilian Fun skippers 44

9 Michalková Olívia Fun skippers 41

10 Bončová Sofia Fun skippers 41

11 Kováčiková Zita Fun skippers 39

12 Sarközyová Chanell Fun skippers 39

13 Török Izabela Fun skippers 38

14 Látečková Nela Fun skippers 38

15 Slížiková Michaela Fun skippers 36

16 Madunická Daniela Fun skippers 36

17 Takácsová Kristína Fun skippers 35

18 Kramplová Sofia Fun skippers 35

19 Takácsová Natália Fun skippers 34

20 Šamo Matúš Fun skippers 24

21 Török Anastázia Fun skippers 9

1 Víglaská Lucia BRATISLAVA JUMPERS 81

2 Schmidtová Dominika BRATISLAVA JUMPERS 78

3 Tichá Sára BRATISLAVA JUMPERS 77

4 Miškolci Alica BRATISLAVA JUMPERS 74

5 Fegyveresová Rebeka BRATISLAVA JUMPERS 70

6 Tahotná Lenka BRATISLAVA JUMPERS 63

7 Florišová Kamila BRATISLAVA JUMPERS 63

8 Soosová Karolína Fun skippers 49

9 Paveleková Erika Fun skippers 48

10 Svrčková Nina BRATISLAVA JUMPERS 35

11 Majerníková Timea Fun skippers 35

1 Miškolci Lucia Bratislava Jumpers 81

2 Sedlačková Alexandra Bratislava Jumpers 79

3 Bošková Katarína Rope skipping academy 77

4 Trníková Alexandra Rope skipping academy 59

SINGLE ROPE SPEED SPRINT - 1x30

9 - 11

12 - 15

16 +



MAJSTROVSTVÁ SLOVENSKA 2022

Priezvisko a meno Klub Výsledok

1 Bizub  Tomaš Bratislava Jumpers 76

2 Ježková Liliana Bratislava Jumpers 75

3 Slížiková Alexandra Fun skippers 69

4 Klimovská  Lucia Bratislava Jumpers 62

5 Takácsová Natália Fun skippers 52

6 Michalková Olívia Fun skippers 50

7 Bončová Sofia Fun skippers 46

8 Takácsová Kristína Fun skippers 44

9 Víglaská Barbora Bratislava Jumpers 35

10 Kramplová Sofia Fun skippers 32

11 Látečková Nela Fun skippers 31

12 Gurová Lilian Fun skippers 31

13 Šamo Matúš Fun skippers 29

14 Sarközyová Chanell Fun skippers 24

15 Kováčiková Zita Fun skippers 16

1 Tichá Sára Bratislava Jumpers 77

2 Schmidtová Dominika Bratislava Jumpers 73

3 Florišová Kamila Bratislava Jumpers 70

4 Fegyveresová Rebeka Bratislava Jumpers 69

5 Miškolci Alica Bratislava Jumpers 69

6 Tahotná Lenka Bratislava Jumpers 67

7 Víglaská Lucia Bratislava Jumpers 61

8 Soosová Karolína Fun skippers 52

9 Svrčková Nina Bratislava Jumpers 50

10 Paveleková Erika Fun skippers 38

1 Miškolci Lucia Bratislava Jumpers 82

2 Sedlačková Alexandra Bratislava Jumpers 70

3 Bošková Katarína Rope skipping academy 60

4 Trníková Alexandra Rope skipping academy 55

12 - 15

16 +

SINGLE ROPE DOUBLE UNDER - 1x30

9 - 11



MAJSTROVSTVÁ SLOVENSKA 2022

Priezvisko a meno Klub Výsledok

1 Bizub  Tomaš BRATISLAVA JUMPERS 319

2 Ježková Lili BRATISLAVA JUMPERS 317

3 Slížiková Alexandra Fun skippers 313

4 Takácsová Natália Fun skippers 307

5 Víglaská Barbora BRATISLAVA JUMPERS 305

6 Klimovská  Lucia BRATISLAVA JUMPERS 304

7 Takácsová Kristína Fun skippers 248

8 Šamo Matúš Fun skippers 248

9 Zajková Terezka Fun skippers 247

10 Kramplová Sofia Fun skippers 230

11 Gurová Lilian Fun skippers 228

12 Rezeková Simonka Fun skippers 215

13 Michalková Olívia Fun skippers 214

14 Bončová Sofia Fun skippers 206

15 Kováčiková Zita Fun skippers 197

16 Sarközyová Chanell Fun skippers 197

17 Látečková Nela Fun skippers 176

18 Slížiková Michaela Fun skippers 155

19 Török Izabela Fun skippers 141

20 Madunická Daniela Fun skippers 135

21 Török Anastázia Fun skippers 84

1 Schmidtová Dominika Bratislava Jumpers 353

2 Miškolci Alica Bratislava Jumpers 342

3 Víglaská Lucia Bratislava Jumpers 333

4 Fegyveresová Rebeka Bratislava Jumpers 323

5 Paveleková Erika Fun skippers 281

6 Soosová Karolína Fun skippers 261

7 Svrčková Nina Bratislava Jumpers 213

8 Majerníková Timea Fun skippers 185

1 Miškolci Lucia Bratislava Jumpers 357

2 Bošková Katarína Rope skipping academy 336

3 Sedlačková Alexandra Bratislava Jumpers 334

4 Trníková Alexandra Rope skipping academy 282

SINGLE ROPE SPEED ENDURANCE - 1x180

9 - 11

12 - 15

16 +


